

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).1144/2021

IN RE PAY AND ALLOWANCE OF THE MEMBERS OF THE U.P. STATE CONSUMER
DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION

(WITH IA No. 151479/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS, IA No.
152148/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T., IA No. 151478/2021 -
INTERVENTION APPLICATION)

Date : 10-05-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

Mr. Gopal Sankaranarayanan, Sr. Adv.(A.C.)
Mr. Aditya Narain, Adv
Ms. Prerna Priyadarshini, AOR
Ms. Priyashree Sharma PH, Adv.
Mr. Syed Faraz Alam, Adv.
Mr. Arnav Narain, Adv.
Ms. Anushree Narain, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Jain, Adv.
Mr. Mishra Raj Shekhar, Adv.
Ms. Shivani Vij, Adv.

For Petitioner(s) By Courts Motion, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, AOR
Mr. Wrick Chatterjee,, Adv.

Mrs. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Chubalemla Chang, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Atul Sharma, AOR

Mr. Vivek Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the petition on 12 May 2022.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER